
 

V1 2/16/26 

 

 

Summer Drop-in Schedule  
90-minute drop-in: $19   | 75-minute drop-in: $16 

 

 
June Drop-Ins  

 
Monday, June 1: Level 7/8 4:00-5:30, Mathieu  

Wednesday, June 3: Level 4/5 5:00-6:15, Natalie  
Wednesday, June 3: Level 6/7/8 6:30-8:00, Caitlin  
Saturday, June 6: Level 6/7/8 11:00-12:30 Natalie  

 
Monday, June 8: Level 7/8 4:00-5:30, Mathieu  

Wednesday, June 10: Level 4/5 5:00-6:15, Natalie  
Wednesday, June 10: Level 6/7/8 6:30-8:00, Caitlin  

Saturday, June 13: Level 7/8 11:00-12:30 Natalie  
Saturday, June 13: Level 5/6 11:00-12:30 Michelle  

 
Monday, June 15: Level 7/8 4:00-5:30, Mathieu  

Wednesday, June 17: Level 4/5 5:00-6:15, Natalie  
Wednesday, June 17: Level 6/7/8 6:30-8:00, Caitlin  
Saturday, June 20: Level 7/8 11:00-12:30 Michelle  
Saturday, June 20: Level 5/6 11:00-12:30 Natalie  

 
 

July Drop-Ins  
 

Monday, July 6: Level 6/7/8 4:00-5:30, Mathieu  
Saturday, July 11: Level 6/7/8 11-12:30 Aja  

 
Monday, July 13: Level 6/7/8 4:00-5:30, Mathieu  

Saturday, July 18: Level 6/7/8 11-12:30 Aja  
 

Monday, July 20: Level 6/7/8 4:00-5:30, Mathieu  
Saturday, July 25: Level 6/7/8 11-12:30 Aja  


